ZANUSSI

Product Benefits & Features

Ensures your kitchen will always smell nice and fresh!
Three speed levels give you exactly the amount of air power you need, from
high when frying, to low when you just want to refresh the kitchen air.

Set the speed quickly and easily
The mechanical push-button controls on this cooker hood let you quickly and
easily get more or less extraction speed and power as needed.

Why spend more time cleaning appliances than you have to?
The aluminium cassette filter in this cooker hood is definitely low-maintenance.
When it needs to be cleaned, simply pop it in the dishwasher!

Cooker Hood
ZHC6235X

Keep it fresh in the kitchen

Cooking smells, smoke and steam are an inevitable side-effect of cooking - but
with this simple and effective cooker hood, you can keep the air in your kitchen
clear, fresh and odour-free.

« Installation type: Chimney, width 60 cm

« Number of speeds: 3

« Air extraction capacity (high/low): 537 / 224 m3/h

* Maximum noise level (high/low): 65.5/41.1 dB(A)

 Push button controls with 3 speeds

« Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory)
installed.

« Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED spotlight, 2

« Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 1
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ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Product Installation

Product Typology

Product Class

Frequency

Voltage

Main colour

Required fuse (A)

Chimney colour

Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Cord length external

Air outlet

Capacity High

Capacity Low

Motor absorption

Noise power High in dB(A)

Noise power Low in dB(A)

Noise power Recirculation High in dB
A

F\lo)ise power Recirculation Low in dB

A

Built_In
Cooker_Hood
Cooker_Hood

50/60

220-240

Stainless Steel
10
Stainless Steel
603
1130
600
450

14.55

15

150
515
190
196
65.5
41.1

71

50.2

Speeds

Size

Motors ng of

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Lamp ng of

Lamp type

Type of filter

Cooker Hood
ZHC6235X

3
60
1

50

65

2
LED spotlight
Aluminium Cassette



