



## Keep it fresh in the kitchen

Cooking smells, smoke and steam are an inevitable side-effect of cooking - but with this simple and effective cooker hood, you can keep the air in your kitchen clear, fresh and odour-free.

## **Product Benefits & Features**

## Ensures your kitchen will always smell nice and fresh!

Three speed levels give you exactly the amount of air power you need, from high when frying, to low when you just want to refresh the kitchen air.

- Installation type: Chimney, width 60 cm
- Number of speeds: 3
- Air extraction capacity (high/low): 537 / 224 m³/h
- Maximum noise level (high/low): 65.5/41.1 dB(A)
- Push button controls with 3 speeds
- Air extraction or recirculation possible, if charcoal filter (optional accessory) installed.
- Cooker hood lamps type and number: LED spotlight, 2
- Grease filter type and number: Aluminium Cassette, 1

## Set the speed quickly and easily

The mechanical push-button controls on this cooker hood let you quickly and easily get more or less extraction speed and power as needed.

## Why spend more time cleaning appliances than you have to?

The aluminium cassette filter in this cooker hood is definitely low-maintenance. When it needs to be cleaned, simply pop it in the dishwasher!



3 60

50 65 2 LED spotlight Aluminium Cassette



# **ZHC6235X**

Product Specification		
Product Installation	Built_In	Speeds
Product Typology	Cooker_Hood	Size
Product Class	Cooker_Hood	Motors nø of
Frequency	50/60	Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC Minimum distance from cooking top GAS
Voltage	220-240	
Main colour	Stainless Steel	
Required fuse (A)	10	Lamp nø of
Chimney colour	Stainless Steel	Lamp type
Height total	603	Type of filter
Height max. external	1130	
Width mm	600	
Depth mm	450	
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	14.55	
Cord length external	1.5	
Air outlet	150	
Capacity High	515	
Capacity Low	190	
Motor absorption	196	
Noise power High in dB(A)	65.5	
Noise power Low in dB(A)	41.1	
Noise power Recirculation High in dB (A)	71	
Noise power Recirculation Low in dB (A)	50.2	